FOR PAVING WITH ASPHALT 
BT.00KS ON A CONCRETE FOUNDATION 
IN ELM ST.. FROM IIOPhINS AVE. TO 
SIIERMAN ST., 1ST WARD. 

The time allowed for doing and completing the 
above work will be thirty (30) working days. 

The amount of security required will be One 
Thousand Two Hundred Dollars ($1,200). 

The Engineer's estimate of the quantities is as 
follows: 

100 linear feet of old curb, redressed and reset, 
not to be hid for. 

165 cubic yards of concrete. 
1,320 square yards of asphalt block pavement. 

No. 4. FOR REGULATING, GRADING, 
CURBING, RECURBING, FLAGGING AND 
REFLAGGING IN PAYNTAR AVE., FROM 
VERNON AVE. TO SUNSWICK ST., 1ST 
WARD. 

The time allowed for doing and completing the 
above work will be one hundred (100) working 
days. The amount of security required will be 
Six Thousand Five hundred Dollars ($6.500). 

The Engineer's estimate of the quantities is as 
foi:ows: 

1,000 cubic yards of earth excavation. 
500 cubic yards of rock excavation. 
17,500 cubic yards of embankment, in excess of 

excavation, 
3,700 linear feet of new bluestone curb. 
13,500 square feet of new flagstone sidewalk.